

IN THE COURT OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman
Act VIII 09 of 2025
(CNR No: WBBD01-000590-2025)

Order No. 02, dated 05.05.2025

Today is fixed for filing postal receipt by petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira. Petitioner also files a petition U/S 12 of G & W Act on the ground stated therein along with a copy of the same.

Let them be kept with record.

S/R not yet received. Case is adjourned.

To 22-07-2025 for filing postal receipt and postal track report showing service of summons.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman