

In the Court of District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Act VIII 09 / 2025

(CNR No:- WBBD01-000590-2025)

Order No. 03, dated 22.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

S/R not yet received. Case is adjourned.

To 01-11-2025 S/R and appearance and filing postal receipt.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman